REF.
NO.

ITEM
NO.

105
406
406
801

105
406
406
801

105
406
406
801

"N
One

DESCRIPTION

West Church Street (West Town Limits to U.S. 27 (Main Street))

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZIATION

CRACK SEAL

ASPHALT SLURRY COAT

TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

East Church Street (U.S. 27 (Main Street) to East Town Limits)

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZIATION

CRACK SEAL

ASPHALT SLURRY COAT

TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

West Sherman Street (Oak Street to U.S. 27 (Main Street))

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZIATION

CRACK SEAL

ASPHALT SLURRY COAT

TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

TOTAL

UNIT OF APPROX.
MEASURE QTy.
LUMP 1
S.. 11625
S.Y. 11625

LUMP 1
LUMP 1
S.. 5445
S.Y. 5445
LUMP 1
LUMP 1
S.. 8310
S.Y. 8310
LUMP 1

Town of Lynn

2026 CCMG Lynn Rebid Project

February 6, 2026

UNIT
COST

$1,500.00
$1.50
$3.50
$2,500.00

$1,500.00
$1.50
$3.50
$1,500.00

$1,500.00
$1.50
$3.50
$1,500.00

TOTAL
COST

$1,500.00
$17,437.50
$40,687.50
$2,500.00

$62,125.00

$1,500.00
$8,167.50
$19,057.50
$1,500.00

$30,225.00

$1,500.00
$12,465.00
$29,085.00
$1,500.00

$44,550.00

$136,900.00

Pavement Solutions, Inc.

UNIT
COST

$1,000.00
$1.00
$4.15
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1.00
$4.15
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1.00
$4.15
$1,000.00

Middletown, IN

TOTAL
COST

$1,000.00
$11,625.00
$48,243.75
$1,000.00

$61,868.75

$1,000.00
$5,445.00
$22,596.75
$1,000.00

$30,041.75

$1,000.00
$8,310.00
$34,486.50
$1,000.00

$44,796.50

$136,707.00
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