



Bid Tabulation

Town of Lynn
2026 CCMG Lynn Rebid Project
February 6, 2026

Pavement Solutions, Inc.
Middletown, IN

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1		West Church Street (West Town Limits to U.S. 27 (Main Street))						
	105	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	406	CRACK SEAL	S.Y.	11625	\$1.50	\$17,437.50	\$1.00	\$11,625.00
	406	ASPHALT SLURRY COAT	S.Y.	11625	\$3.50	\$40,687.50	\$4.15	\$48,243.75
	801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		TOTAL				\$62,125.00		\$61,868.75
2		East Church Street (U.S. 27 (Main Street) to East Town Limits)						
	105	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	406	CRACK SEAL	S.Y.	5445	\$1.50	\$8,167.50	\$1.00	\$5,445.00
	406	ASPHALT SLURRY COAT	S.Y.	5445	\$3.50	\$19,057.50	\$4.15	\$22,596.75
	801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		TOTAL				\$30,225.00		\$30,041.75
3		West Sherman Street (Oak Street to U.S. 27 (Main Street))						
	105	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	406	CRACK SEAL	S.Y.	8310	\$1.50	\$12,465.00	\$1.00	\$8,310.00
	406	ASPHALT SLURRY COAT	S.Y.	8310	\$3.50	\$29,085.00	\$4.15	\$34,486.50
	801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		TOTAL				\$44,550.00		\$44,796.50
		TOTAL				\$136,900.00		\$136,707.00